
MULTILATERAL TRADE RESTRICTED 

. . « « . . T M I » MTN.INF/17/Add.l 
NEGOTIATIONS 16 M a r c h 1 9 9 3 

THE URUGUAY ROUND Special Distribution 

GATT SECRETARIAT 

UR-93-0013 

LIST 

OF URUGUAY ROUND DOCUMENTS 

ISSUED IN FEBRUARY 1993 



• • • • • • • • « • ' « • • « • • « « « • • • » « » t « » » 
TTTTTTTT **** « « #» X X " 37 #7 #??"«? #»*?7*3» ÎC5S5TV» VT#T™~3% 

| LIST OF DOCUMENTS ISSUED IN FEBRUARY 1993 | 

***** ****** ****A A A A* A A A.'. * A A A A***** A A A A****».'. A A A A A 

MTN.INF/16 

URUGUAY ROUND - LIST & INDEX OF URUGUAY ROUND DOCUMENTS ISSUED IN 
1992. 
(05/02/93) E. F. S. 
UR-93-0007 MF. 052. 

MTN.TNC/28/Corr.l 

URUGUAY ROUND - TRADE NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE - Twenty-Fourth 
meeting: 18 December 1992 - Corrigendum. 
(05/02/93) E. 
UR-93-0009 MF. 001. 

MTN.TNC/29 

URUGUAY ROUND - TRADE NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE - Twenty-Fifth 
Meeting: 19 January 1993. 
(03/02/93) E. F. S. 
UR-93-0008 MF. 025. 

- 1/2 -


